
Draht Binder OHG    

Steinhof 31 

40699 Erkrath 

 

 

Stock dimension of spot welded wire meshes in mm 

 

Stainless steel 

Mesh pitch x ∅ Wire Blank kg/piece 

20 x 20 2.5 2000 x 1000 7.6 

20 x 20 3.0 2000 x 1000 11.0 

25 x 25 3.0 2000 x 1000 8.8 

25 x 25 3.0 1250 x 2500 13.7 

25 x 25 3.0 1000 x 3000 13.1 

25 x 25 3.0 1500 x 3000 19.5 

25 x 50 3.0 2000 x 1000 6.6 

30 x 30 3.0 2000 x 1000 7.3 

30 x 30 3.0 1250 x 2500 11.5 

30 x 30 3.0 1500 x 3000 16.4 

40 x 40 3.0 2000 x 1000 5.4 

40 x 40 3.0 1250 x 2500 8.7 

40 x 40 3.0 1500 x 3000 12.3 

40 x 40 4.0 2000 x 1000 9.6 

40 x 40 4.0 1500 x 2000 14.6 

40 x 40 4.0 1250 x 2500 15.4 

40 x 40 4.0 1500 x 3000 21.9 

40 x 40 4.0 2000 x 3000 29.2 

50 x 50 3.0 2000 x 1000 4.5 

50 x 50 3.0 1250 x 2500 6.7 

50 x 50 3.0 1500 x 3000 10.1 

50 x 50 3.0 2000 x 3000 13.0 

50 x 50  4.0 2000 x 1000 7.6 

50 x 50 4.0 1250 x 2500 12.0 

50 x 50 4.0 1500 x 3000 17.3 

50 x 50 4.0 2000 x 3000 23.6 

50 x 50 5.0 2000 x 1000 12.0 

50 x 50 5.0 1250 x 2500 18.7 

50 x 50 5.0 1500 x 3000 27.7 

50 x 50 5.0 2000 x 3000 36.2 

50 x 50 6.0 1500 x 3000 40.0 

75 x 75 5.0 1250 x 2500 12.5 

100 x 100 4.0 1500 x 3000 8.9 

100 x 100 5.0 2000 x 1000 6.2 

100 x 100 5.0 1500 x 3000 13.2 

100 x 100 5.0 2000 x 3000 17.7 

100 x 50 5.0 2000 x 3000 28.0 



200 x 50 6.0 2000 x 3000 32.9 

Hot-dip galvanized 

Mesh pitch x ∅ Wire Blank kg/piece 

20 x 20 galvanized 2.5 2000 x 1000 7.6 

40 x 40 galvanized 4.0 2000 x 3000 29.2 

50 x 50 galvanized 5.0 1500 x 3000 27.7 

galvanized 

Mesh pitch x ∅ Wire Blank kg/piece 

40 x 40 galv. - vz 4.0 2000 x 1000 9.6 

Plastic coated RAL 9005 

Mesh pitch x ∅ Wire Blank kg/piece 

40 x 40 RAL 9005 3.8 2000 x 1000 8.6 

Stainless steel 1.4301 untreated. Not degreased 

Mesh pitch x ∅ Wire Blank kg/piece 

25 x 25 3.0 2000 x 1000 8.8 

30 x 30 3.0 2000 x 1000 7.2 

40 x 40 3.0 2000 x 1000 5.4 

40 x 40 4.0 2000 x 1000 9.6 

50 x 50 3.0 2000 x 1000 4.5 

50 x 50 4.0 2000 x 1000 7.6 

50 x 50 5.0 2000 x 1000 12.0 

100 x 100 5.0 2000 x 1000 5.7 

25 x 25 3.0 1250 x 2500 13.7 

30 x 30 3.0 1250 x 2500 11.4 

40 x 40 3.0 1250 x 2500 8.7 

50 x 50 4.0 1250 x 2500 12.0 

 

Deviant mesh pitches and wire diameters as well as rectangular meshes can be delivered on inquiry. 

 

  Contact person: Walter Günther 

 Email:       w.guenther@draht-binder.de 

 Phone:      0211-280736-12 

mailto:w.guenther@draht-binder.de

